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Finalresultat

Juniorer sittande med kudde

1 Angelica Andersson Trollhättan 399 105,4 504,4 Guld

2 Christina Höglund Bärfendal 399 105,2 504,2 Silver

3 Amanda Wikström Bärfendal 399 105,1 504,1 Brons

4 Carl Nilsson Hålta 400 104 504

5 Alfred Andersson Hålta 396 106,6 502,6

6 Oliver Blad Bärfendal 398 103,4 501,4

7 Anton Wikström Bärfendal 398 102,7 500,7

8 Amanda Almén Bärfendal 396 102,6 498,6

Juniorer sittande med remstöd

1 Dennis Bäcklund Upphärad 399 102,9 501,9 Guld

2 Caroline Andersson Flundre 395 102,6 497,6 Silver

3 Sofia  Andersson Flundre 391 105,8 496,8 Brons

4 Linnéa Pivelsdahl Bärfendal 392 103,6 495,6

5 Frida Johansson Flundre 388 102,9 490,9

Seniorer

1 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan 399 104,5 503,5 Guld

2 Mikael Stalebäck Uddevalla 389 102,3 491,3 Silver

3 Petter Major Trollhättan 390 101,3 491,3 Brons

4 Örjan Eriksson Upphärad 380 104,1 484,1

Veteraner

1 Bengt Bäcklund Upphärad 399 104,1 503,1 Guld

2 PeO Andersson Trollhättan 398 104,6 502,6 Silver

3 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan 398 103 501 Brons

4 Joakim Andersson Flundre 396 101,8 497,8

5 Tommy Johansson Bärfendal 397 100,1 497,1

6 Lennart Johansson Bärfendal 394 102,1 496,1

7 Olle Steiner Trollhättan 392 101,9 493,9

8 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla 390 102,1 492,1

Grundomgång

Klass L9

1 Oskar Hansson Bärfendal 98 97 98 97 390

2 William Bäcklund Trollhättan 94 94 92 93 373

3 Kalle Andersson Bärfendal 93 96 91 92 372

4 Frank Olsson Gillet 90 91 89 87 357

Klass L11

1 Oliver Blad Bärfendal 98 100 100 100 398
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2 Elias Kjellbo Flundre 99 99 99 99 396

3 Wilma Almén Bärfendal 100 97 97 99 393

4 Matilda Lundqvist Flundre 98 98 99 97 392

5 Melker Major Trollhättan 98 98 99 96 391

6 Rasmus Bäcklund Trollhättan 94 92 94 88 368

Klass L13

1 Carl Nilsson Hålta 100 100 100 100 400

2 Angelica Andersson Trollhättan 99 100 100 100 399 37

3 Christina Höglund Bärfendal 99 100 100 100 399 36

4 Amanda Wikström Bärfendal 100 100 100 99 399 33

5 Anton Wikström Bärfendal 99 99 100 100 398

6 Amanda Almén Bärfendal 100 99 98 99 396 30

7 Alfred Andersson Hålta 100 99 99 98 396 29

8 Hilma Lundqvist Flundre 100 98 100 97 395

9 Anton Olsson Vikingen 97 100 98 96 391

Klass jun rem

1 Dennis Bäcklund Upphärad 100 100 100 99 399

2 Caroline Andersson Flundre 99 99 98 99 395

3 Linnéa Pivelsdahl Bärfendal 98 98 98 98 392

4 Sofia  Andersson Flundre 100 100 91 100 391

5 Frida Johansson Flundre 97 94 99 98 388

Klass senior

1 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan 100 100 100 99 399

2 Petter Major Trollhättan 99 99 99 93 390

3 Mikael Stalebäck Uddevalla 97 98 97 97 389

4 Hans Oskarsson Forshälla/Torp 96 95 94 99 384

5 Örjan Eriksson Upphärad 98 94 95 93 380

6 Jennie Bertlén Forshälla/Torp 90 93 94 86 363

Klass Veteraner 45

1 Bengt Bäcklund Upphärad 100 99 100 100 399

2 PeO Andersson Trollhättan 100 100 100 98 398

3 Tommy Johansson Bärfendal 100 98 100 99 397

4 Joakim Andersson Flundre 99 100 99 98 396

5 Lennart Johansson Bärfendal 97 98 100 99 394

6 Peter Andersson Trollhättan 96 97 96 98 387

7 Reidar Konradsson Forshälla/Torp 97 93 97 97 384

Klass Veteraner 55

1 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan 100 100 100 98 398

2 Olle Steiner Trollhättan 99 99 96 98 392

3 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla 98 98 99 95 390

4 Oskar Hansson Forshälla/Torp 96 98 95 93 382
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